BID TABULATION FORM
SAND SIFTING DISPOSAL OF SANDBAGS - RFB #PUR00417-219
MAY 18, 2017 @ 3:00 PM

SUPPLIERS:

Legacy Corporation
of IL
East Moline, IL

Tschiggfrie
Excavating
Dubuque, IA

Borst Bros. Const.
Inc.
Marion, IA

Quality Construction
Services, Inc.
Eldridge, IA

Description

Firm Fixed Price

Firm Fixed Price

Firm Fixed Price

Firm Fixed Price

Pile 3,409 - firm fixed price to separate sand from sandbags,
sift sand and leave on site for future use by the City, and
dispose of sandbags and all other material in pile

$ 25,454.00

62,000.00

$ 76,702.50

$ 109,486.25

Pile 1,837 - firm fixed price to sift sand, remove and dispose
of debris and plastic, and leave sand on site for future use by
the City

$ 14,022.00

19,600.00

$ 41,332.50

$ 38,221.25

Pile 4,731 - firm fixed price to sift sand, remove and dispose
of debris and plastic, and leave sand on site for future use by
the City

$ 35,404.00

31,500.00

$ 106,447.50

$ 114,188.75

Total amount for all work listed above:

$ 74,880.00

113,100.00

$ 224,482.50

$ 261,896.25

Estimated lead time to begin work:

5 calendar days

5 calendar days

15-20 calendar days

10 calendar days

Estimated time needed to perform work:

60 calendar days

19 calendar days

60 calendar days

70 calendar days
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Acknowledge Addendum (1): Yes Yes Yes Yes
Accept MasterCard? No No No No
Quick pay discount: None None None None




