BID TABULATION FORM SAND SIFTING DISPOSAL OF SANDBAGS - RFB #PUR00417-219 MAY 18, 2017 @ 3:00 PM

SUPPLIERS:	Legacy Corporation of IL East Moline, IL	Tschiggfrie Excavating Dubuque, IA	Borst Bros. Const. Inc. Marion, IA	Quality Construction Services, Inc. Eldridge, IA
Description	Firm Fixed Price	Firm Fixed Price	Firm Fixed Price	Firm Fixed Price
Pile 3,409 - firm fixed price to separate sand from sandbags, sift sand and leave on site for future use by the City, and dispose of sandbags and all other material in pile	\$ 25,454.00	\$ 62,000.00	\$ 76,702.50	\$ 109,486.25
Pile 1,837 - firm fixed price to sift sand, remove and dispose of debris and plastic, and leave sand on site for future use by the City	\$ 14,022.00	\$ 19,600.00	\$ 41,332.50	\$ 38,221.25
Pile 4,731 - firm fixed price to sift sand, remove and dispose of debris and plastic, and leave sand on site for future use by the City	\$ 35,404.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 106,447.50	\$ 114,188.75
Total amount for all work listed above:	\$ 74,880.00	\$ 113,100.00	\$ 224,482.50	\$ 261,896.25
Estimated lead time to begin work:	5 calendar days	5 calendar days	15-20 calendar days	10 calendar days
Estimated time needed to perform work:	60 calendar days	19 calendar days	60 calendar days	70 calendar days
Signature Page				
Acknowledge Addendum (1):	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Accept MasterCard?	No	No	No	No
Quick pay discount:	None	None	None	None